

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).....CC 6122/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 22/01/2004 in RVMP 107/03 & Order dated 08/04/2003 in OJC 10880/01 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

PRASANA KUMAR PANDA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL ELEC.SUPPLY CO.OF ORISSA LTD&ORS  
( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP )  
( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 30/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. K.V. Viswanathan, Adv.  
Mr. Atul Kumar Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for condonation of delay as well as on the special leave petitions.

Meanwhile, recovery of amount from the petitioner is stayed.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master