

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15611-15612/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 22/1/04,8/4/03 in RVWPET No.107/2003 & OJC No. 10880/2001 of HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

PRASANA KUMAR PANDA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL ELEC.SUPPLY CO.OF ORISSA LTD&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for

interim relief)

Date: 10/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. KV. Viswanathan, Adv.

Mr. KV. Venkataraman, Adv.

Mr. Atul Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Leave granted.

Printing dispensed with. Appeals to be heard on SLP
paper books.

Additional documents, if any, may be filed within eight weeks. Original record need n
ot

be called for.

(S. Thapar)

(V.P. Tyagi)

PS to Registrar

Court M

aster