

nITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 358-359 OF 2005

PRASANA KUMAR PANDA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL ELEC.SUPPLY CO.OF ORISSA LTD&ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/03/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv. (Not Present)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, list this matter in the next week.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

(Note : The matter is stated to be shown as Item No. 62
in Weekly List No. 08/2010 before Court No. 7)